
 

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd 

Corrigendum No. 03  dated 28.02.2024 to Tender No. 1600001904  

 

 

Corrigendum No. 03 to Tender No. 1600001904 (E-Tender ID: 2024_MDL_94122_1) 

Item: Design, Manufacture, Supply, Installation, Training of Steering Gear for Yard 16101 of 

CGP Ships. 
 

Please refer to above mentioned tender hosted on MDL e-portal. 

 

 

 

 

1. Tender due date and Opening Date: 

 

 Existing Date Amended Date 

Tender Closing Date 29.02.2024 12.03.2024 

Tender Opening Date 01.03.2024 13.03.2024 

 

2. All other tender terms & conditions would remain unchanged.  

 

 
 

                                                                                   For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 

                                                                                                       

 

                                                                                                                        Rupesh Mane                                                                        

                                                                                                                  DM (C-P15B & C.G.P.) 

 

 

  

 


